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Ref. No.

10

11

12

COMPONENTS FOR SEED SPIDER CONTROLLER AND DRIVERS

Part No.

1413
1404
1409
1408
1408.1
1405
1406
1417
1414
1416
1402
1420

1422

Description

Enclosure top with membrane
Enclosure base w/ 1417 lead
PC board — driver

PC board — controller

LCD display

Seal

Enclosure mount

Lead (for pc boards)

Lead (driver ports to pc board)
Protection cap

Power lead

Lead (motor to driver)

2 meter extension cord

(motor to driver — not shown)





