

COMPONENTS FOR SEED SPIDER CONTROLLER AND DRIVERS

Ļ.

•

Ref. No.	Part No.	Description
1	1413	Enclosure top with membrane
2	1404	Enclosure base w/ 1417 lead
3	1409	PC board – driver
4	1408	PC board – controller
5	1408.1	LCD display
6	1405	Seal
7	1406	Enclosure mount
8	1417	Lead (for pc boards)
9	1414	Lead (driver ports to pc board)
10	1416	Protection cap
11	1402	Power lead
12	1420	Lead (motor to driver)
	1422	2 meter extension cord
	2	(motor to driver – not shown)

.,,

(motor to driver – not shown)